
    Friday     Friday     Friday
4:00 Registration in Wright Hall, no earlier than 4:00: sign in, pick up packets, name tags, choose a chore 4:00
6:30 Orientation in Wright Great Hall 6:30
7:00   Dinner in Wright Dining Room     (served 7:00 to 7:45) 7:00

Wright Great Hall Ballard Main Hall Greenhouse Just Wright Java

8:00                        Introductory Song Circle for everyone in Wright Great Hall 8:00
late Shhh Shhh Late song circle Shhh late Late night jam Late night music Shhh Late

     Saturday      Saturday      Saturday
8:00   Breakfast in Wright Dining Room  (served 8:00 to 8:45) 8:00

** ** ** **

** “ ** **

Noon   Lunch in Wright Dining Room  (served 12:00 to 12:45)    ----    Sign up for concert and open stage after 12:50 Noon

** ** ** ** **

** “ **

** “ **

** Jam it up!, Mo Mac ** **

6:00    Dinner in Wright Dining Room   (served 6:00 to 6:45) 6:00
7:30                                      Participants Concert in Wright Great Hall 7:30

late Shhh Shhh Late song circle Shhh late Late night jam Late night music Shhh Late
     Sunday      Sunday       Sunday
9:00   Breakfast in Wright Dining Room     (served 9:00 to 9:45) 9:00

** ** **

11:00 Remove and pack up all personal gear from sleeping rooms and common areas by 11:30 11:00

11:30 Farewell song circle: parting, inspirational songs: Wright Great Hall (or outside if weather is good). Leave Menucha buildings by 12:30 11:30
  **  Available for workshops added at camp and for impromptu singing, jams, rehearsing.  Check the main schedule board in Wright for workshops added at

Singtime Frolics 2022 Schedule

Wright
Conference

Ballard
Lounge

Creevey
Commons

9:00-
10:05

Hank Williams Songs,
Brian Warner

All God's Critters Got a
Place in the Choir,
Robert Rodriquez

Silent
Auction

9:00-
10:05

9:00-
10:05

10:15-
11:20

Writing Songs within
the Tradition,         Alex

Sturbaum

Irish Singaround,
Heather Preston

10:15-
11:20

Songs in
Other Languages,

Laura Martin

10:15-
11:20

1:00-
1:45

Alex Sturbaum
Concert

Silent
Auction

1:00-
1:45

1:00-
1:45

1:55-
3:00

Song of the Sea,
Chanties, Jonathan Lay

Accidental Folk Songs,
Paul Rippey

1:55-
3:00

Organic Google,
Laura Martin

Variety of Irish
Song Traditions,  David

Ingerson

1:55-
3:00

3:10-
4:15

American Songbook,
Fred Maslan

Songs re Music,
Instruments, musicians,

Robert Rodriquez

3:10-
4:15

Highwaymen, Bandits,
and Bad Guys,

Cecilia Eng

Understanding
Complex Chords,

Greg Troll

3:10-
4:15

4:25-
5:30

Adapting Traditional
Songs to Modern

Times, Alex Sturbaum

Bill Staines Songs,
Cliff Rice

Closes
5:30

4:25-
5:30

4:25-
5:30

10:00-
11:00

Songs of Hope,
Bruce Baker

Protest Songs,
Old and New,
Dharmika Henshel

10:00-
11:00

10:00-
11:00

       camp.  Creevey Lounges A, B, & C, Wright Hoover Room (upstairs) and Game Room also available for rehearsing, jamming, and the like.
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