			Singtime Frolics	2022 Sc	chedu	le			
Friday Friday Friday									
4:00	Registration in Wright Hall, no earlier than 4:00: sign in, pick up packets, name tags, choose a chore						4:00		
6:30	Orientation in Wright Great Hall							6:30	
7:00								7:00	
	Wright Great Hall	Wright Conference	Ballard Main Hall	Ballard Lounge		Greenhouse	Creevey Commons	Just Wright Java	
8:00	Introductory Song Circle for everyone in Wright Great Hall								8:00
late	Shhh	Shhh	Late song circle	Shhh	late	Late night jam	Late night music	Shhh	Late
	Saturday Saturday Saturday								
8:00	Breakfast in Wright	Breakfast in Wright Dining Room (served 8:00 to 8:45)							8:00
9:00- 10:05	Hank Williams Songs, Brian Warner	**	All God's Critters Got a Place in the Choir, Robert Rodriquez	Silent Auction	9:00- 10:05	**	**	**	9:00- 10:05
10:15- 11:20	Writing Songs within the Tradition, Alex Sturbaum	**	Irish Singaround, Heather Preston	"	10:15- 11:20	Songs in Other Languages, Laura Martin	**	**	10:15- 11:20
Noon	Ioon Lunch in Wright Dining Room (served 12:00 to 12:45) Sign up for concert and open stage after 12:50								Noon
1:00- 1:45	Alex Sturbaum Concert	**	**	Silent Auction	1:00- 1:45	**	**	**	1:00- 1:45
1:55- 3:00	Song of the Sea, Chanties, Jonathan Lay	**	Accidental Folk Songs, Paul Rippey	"	1:55- 3:00	Organic Google, Laura Martin	Variety of Irish Song Traditions, David Ingerson	**	1:55- 3:00
3:10- 4:15	American Songbook, Fred Maslan	**	Songs re Music, Instruments, musicians, Robert Rodriquez	"	3:10- 4:15	Highwaymen, Bandits, and Bad Guys, Cecilia Eng	Understanding Complex Chords, Greg Troll	**	3:10- 4:15
4:25- 5:30	Adapting Traditional Songs to Modern Times, Alex Sturbaum	**	Bill Staines Songs, Cliff Rice	Closes 5:30	4:25- 5:30	Jam it up!, Mo Mac	**	**	4:25- 5:30
6:00	Dinner in Wright Dining Room (served 6:00 to 6:45)							6:00	
7:30	Participants Concert in Wright Great Hall							7:30	
late	Shhh	Shhh	Late song circle	Shhh	late	Late night jam	Late night music	Shhh	Late
Sur	Sunday Sunday Sunday								
9:00	Breakfast in Wright	t Dining Room (se	erved 9:00 to 9:45)						9:00
10:00- 11:00	Songs of Hope, Bruce Baker	**	Protest Songs, Old and New, Dharmika Henshel		10:00- 11:00	**	**		10:00- 11:00
11:00	Remove and pack up all personal gear from sleeping rooms and common areas by 11:30								11:00
11:30	1:30 Farewell song circle: parting, inspirational songs: Wright Great Hall (or outside if weather is good). Leave Menucha buildings by 12:30								11:30

** Available for workshops added at camp and for impromptu singing, jams, rehearsing. Check the main schedule board in Wright for workshops added at camp. Creevey Lounges A, B, & C, Wright Hoover Room (upstairs) and Game Room also available for rehearsing, jamming, and the like.



